
CLASS 1 75CM- PONY

Our Unaffiliated Evening Showjumping competitions are run as a Points League, with points being awarded to the top six horses and ponies in each class. Points are awarded as follows: 6 points to 

first place down to 1 point for sixth. Rider and Horse combinations may only contest the Points League in two adjacent height classes. Any combination who has previously won the Points Trophy 

for Class 1 on either night is not eligible for the same prize in future years. At the End of the Season Show we will award a Points Trophies for each class.

WEDNESDAY EVENING POINTS LEAGUE 2023
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Charlie Kearns Lisboy Diamond Delight 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 66

Jack Foster Brittany 6 6 6 6 5 3 32

Lizzie Sargeant Fairrose Fantasy 6 6 6 18

Bea Bailye -Hawkins Jack 4 5 4 13

Harriet Colclough Maveric 4 5 3 12

Ava-May Yates Johnnie K 4 4 8

Skye Tooth Hugo 5 3 8

Charlotte Bloor Kaspa 6 6

Charlotte Bloor Buckland Firework 6 6

Connie Thompson Kilburn Boomerang 6 6

Millie Sketchley Warren Mini Mix 6 6

Beatrice Madders Izzy 6 6

Grace Abell Hamlin Gloria 5 5

Lily Crompton Mell 5 5

Maise Alexander Rae 5 5

Jessica Davies Spot 5 5

Sophie Burton Delboy 5 5

Lydia Holmes Carmelle 5 5

Anabel Cluer Bentley 4 4

Scarlet Rourke Basil 4 4

Lucy Hidderley Mont's Diamond 4 4

Henry Belton Lakyle Smokie Joe 4 4



Matilda Alexander Pearl 4 4

Romy Sowerby Admiral 4 4

Tailor Jones Teddy 4 4

Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 2 2

CLASS 1 75CM - HORSE
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Abbie Burrows Alfie 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 48

Mollierae Wintle Lord Of The Dance 6 5 3 2 6 6 28

Mollierae Wintle Polly-Anna 2 6 6 14

Harriet Wright Joe 1 1 5 4 11

Vicki Ferguson Alfie 3 6 9

Alice Giles Shimmering Gold 4 5 9

Kiera Hargreaves Fly Aphrodite 4 4 8

Charlotte Goodwin Lola 6 6

Elaine Reid Lucky Heather 6 6

Joasnne Bednall Luna 6 6

Keavey Obrian Harry 6 6

Lucy Robinson Sky 6 6

Nigel Thorpe Bryn Lace Jigsaw 4 2 6

Nikki Newcombe Dee Dee 6 6

Rebecca Thompson Caherduff Chough 6 6

Ellie Blythe Airtime 4 2 6

Faris Baker Dancing in the Moonlight 6 6

Helen Davies Many Tales 2 4 6

Abigail Boulton Two Tone Tic toc 5 1 6

Ellie Saunders Dee Dee 5 5

Georgii Mellor Rocco 1 2 2 5

Hollie Durant Dunmore Rocket 5 5

Lindsey Kulik Indi 5 5

Lucy Robinson Geezer 5 5

Lucy Robison Enzo 5 5

Oscar Green Lottie 5 5

Saskia Cambatta Ballyfruit Girl Power 5 5

Shareen Akhtar Guinness 5 5

Megan Lancaster Zara 7 5 5

Hayley Topham-Pearce Olly 5 5

Abigail Boulton Fly Aphrodite 4 4

Claire Finlayson Yogi Bear 1 3 4

Connie Thompson Boomerang 4 4

Donna Alexaner Jackson 4 4

Hayley Topham-Pearce Bilbo 3 1 4



Kimberley Ratcliff Silver Lining 4 4

Leanne Reynolds Kilpurcells Mystery 4 4

Lexi Kniveton Midnight Lilly 4 4

Libbie Andrew Carrick Diamond Craft 4 4

Sarah James Mirage 4 4

Laura Bostock Monarts Masterclass 4 4

Emily Kruijt Seskins Star 3 1 4

Aaron Gwynne Bramblebrough Danny 4 4

Caroline Cook Arnie 3 3

Ellie Blythe Miss Indianna 3 3

Gavin Inott Henley 3 3

Isabelle Gwynne Bramblebrough Danny 3 3

Katie Heathcote Disco Diva 3 3

May Miller Bear 3 3

Suzanne Shipley Chablis MZ 3 3

Zoe Chapman Abra Cadabra 3 3

Emma Turkington Mercaston Red Tango 3 3

Hanna Holmes Tara 3 3

Alex Taylor Pandora 2 2

Evie Horne Knockmanus Liath 2 2

Millie -May Hill Violet Spark 2 2

Ruby Potter Chloe 2 2

Sarah Reeds Dissington 2 Time 2 2

Lucy Bexton DJ 2 2

Amanda Jeffries Birchfield'S Electra 2 2

Faith Green Dream on Paddy 1 1

Alex Taylor Miriam 1 1

Bethany Taberner Finn 1 1

Leah Standen Alfie 1 1

Lucy Robinson Feuertanz 1 1

Millie Jo Challinor Milton 1 1

CLASS 2 85CM - PONY
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Charlie Kearns Lisboy Diamond Delight 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 6 6 5 61

Bea Bailye -Hawkins Jack 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 33

Jack Foster Brittany 6 6 3 3 18

Lizzie Sargeant Fairrose Fantasy 6 4 6 16

Darcy Shaw Zebadee 3 5 3 11

Fleurella Boydon Goodness Gracious Grace 6 5 11

Reeva Mason Flynn 6 5 11

Lottie Hidderley Callowfeenish Spud 6 4 10



Matilda Alexander Spider 3 5 1 9

Amelie Medford Fernville Max 5 3 8

Charlotte Bloor Buckland Firework 4 4 8

Billy colclough Laddie 6 6

Faith Green Right as Rayne 6 6

Matilda Alexander Bailey 6 6

Mya Gooden Bella 6 6

Saffy Vincent-Hall Corrib Boy 6 6

Sasha Holmes Cooley Rambler 6 6

Charlotte Bloor Kaspa 5 5

Daisy Blundell Jet 111 5 5

Matilda Alexander Emlaughmore Briar 5 5

Reeva Mason Lilly 5 5

Skye Tooth Hugo 5 5

Anabel Cleur Bentley 5 5

Lily-Mae Waldron Castlepark Giant 5 5

Lydia Holmes Caramelle 5 5

Claudia Frewin Lola 4 4

Millie Jo Challinor Bicton Incredibly Dun 4 4

Gracie Jenkins Acton Nougat 4 4

Izzy Collier Ryan 4 4

Megan Lancaster Zara 7 3 3

Romy Sowerby Admiral 3 3

Jessica Hughes Chloe 2 2

Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 2 2

Connie thompson Boomerang 2 2

Darcy Shaw Bailey 2 2

Matilda Alexander Pearl 2 2

Helen Davis Many Tales 1 1

CLASS 2 85CM - HORSE
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Mollierae Wintle Polly-Anna 6 6 6 2 5 3 28

Evie Horne Knockmanus Liath 6 4 6 16

Georgina Downing Jazzy Footwork 6 6 1 1 14

Jenny Bennett Lisnagar Oscar 6 5 11

Joanne Bednall Luna 5 6 11

Elaine Reid Lucky Heather 6 4 10

Laura Bostock Monarts Masterclass 4 6 10

Saskia Cambatta Ballyfruit Girl Power 3 6 9

Belle Love Just Bramble 5 3 8

Connie Thompson Boomerang 5 3 8



Kiera Hargreaves Fly Aphrodite 2 6 8

Abigail Boulton Fly Aphrodite 4 4 8

Jenny Bennett Communicator 1 6 7
Summer Ward-Brown Amego 5 2 7

Connie Thompson Maximus Prime 6 6

Elle Bowker Lily 4 2 6

Emily Kruijt Cyloma Z 2 4 6

Emily Thwaites Miller 6 6

Emmie Collier Take Heart 6 6

Hanna Toth Caherduff Chough 6 6

Isabelle Gwynne Ballyorney E Tea 6 6

Annabelle Roberts Del Boy 5 5

Billy Colclough Sheila 5 5

Chloe Sharman Crem 5 5

Emma Sargeant Rosscon Bianca 5 5

Frankie Maw Major 5 5

Aaron Gwynne Bramblebrough Danny 5 5

Jo Bednall Luna 5 5

Lilly Gates Lulu 5 5

Lucy Robinson Feuertanz 5 5

Thomas Pedley Maserati III 5 5

Megan Hughes Foberlina 5 5

Shareen Akhtal Guinness 5 5

Kelly Robinson Farmer Joe 5 5

Carla Leese Sportsfield Silvery Fox 4 4

Charlotte Dean Ballywillan sky 4 4

Charlotte Rawlinson Jezebel 4 4

Chloe Sharman Leah 4 4

Fiona Stephenson Shorty 4 4

Gracie Jenkins Billy 2 2 4

Harriet Wright Joey 4 4

Libby Clark Bazaars Redcap 1 3 4

Lucy Robinson Elmo 4 4

Madeleine Blagdeb Kilmurray Dargle 4 4

Paige Cooper Dunhawk Whirlwing 4 4

Sarah Archer Townend Balou 4 4

Loveday Boll Hill Billy Lad 4 4

Abi Boulton Tic Toc Chatterbox 3 3

Tabitha Morley Aphrodite 3 3

Charlotte Goodwin Lola 3 3

Ellie Blythe Miss Indianna 3 3

Emma Sargeant Amber 3 3

Freya Buttrick Boris 3 3

Lindsey Kulik Indi 3 3

Lucy Robinson Enzo 3 3



Sadie O'Brien Galway King 3 3

Sarah Reeds Dissington 2 Time 3 3

Suzanne Shipley Grand Amour A 3 3

Tia Conway After the Beat 3 3

Emily Kruijt I'm No fool 3 3

Erin Best Quinabelle 3 3

Abi Boulton Two Tone Tic Toc 2 2

Caroline Cook Arnie 2 2

Emily Hingkey Teddie 2 2

Josh Noakes Gem 2 2

Libery Edge Clowes Honey's Chance 2 2

Molly Ellis Lily’s Chillie Billie 2 2

Susie Lear Arky 2 2

Sophie Gallagher Claabystown Treble C 2 2

Abi Baggott Bea'sLC 2 2

Carla Leese Bloomfield Millpond 1 1

Lucy Bexton DJ 1 1

Harriet Wright Lewi 1 1

Jadey Elliott Manninard Domhall 1 1

Lucy Robinson Riversdale Diamond Geezer 1 1

Lucy Robinson Sky 1 1

Isabelle Mortimer Cahera Derry Lad 1 1

May Miller Fred 1 1

Millie-May Hill Violet Spark 1 1

Molly Ellis Handley Foxtrot 1 1

Natalie Edge Teddie 1 1

Violette Andre Marros Tommy 1 1

CLASS 3 95CM  - PONY
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Bea Bailye -Hawkins Jack 6 5 6 6 5 28

Reeva Mason Flynn 5 6 6 6 23

Matilda Alexander Spider 3 6 6 15

Darcy Shaw Zebadee 4 5 5 14

Fleurella Boydon Goodness Gracious Grace 3 5 6 14

Lottie Hidderley Callowfeenish Spud 6 4 3 13

Mia Bettson Creg Duff Don 6 6 12

Billy colclough Laddie 5 5 10

Faith Green Right as Rayne 6 6

Gracie Jenkins Acton Nougat 6 6

Reeva Mason Lilly 6 6

Sasha Holmes Cooley Rambler 6 6



Charlotte Bloor Kaspa 5 5

Matilda Alexander Red Dandy 5 5

Mya Gooden Bella 5 5

Lilly-Mae Waldron Castlepark Giant 4 4

Claudia Frewin Lola 4 4

Skye Tooth Hugo 4 4



CLASS 3 95CM - HORSE
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Lou Webb Chequidam Z 6 5 4 6 3 24

Joanne Bednall Luna 5 5 5 4 19

Elaine Oconnell Sherlock 5 6 5 16

Sam Mears Bea 6 6 12

Gracie Jenkins Billy 4 6 10

Josh Noakes Gem 5 5 10

Emily Kruijt Cyloma Z 4 5 9

Summer Ward-Brown Amego 2 6 8

Abigail Boulton Fly Aphrodite 1 5 6

Annabelle Roberts Del Boy 6 6

Belle Love Just Bramble 6 6

Callin Weinman Attyrory 6 6

Chloe Sharman Leah 6 6

Jenny Bennett Communicator 4 2 6

Jessica Hughes Chloe 6 6

Kelly Hibbitt Queen Of Dragons 6 6

Lucy Robinson The Ridge Heartbeat 6 6

Lucy Robinson Tina 6 6

Lucy Robinson PG 6 6

Lucy Robinson Derryroane Lad 2 4 6

William Hingley Bernard 6 6

Amelia Farthing Megan Two 6 6

Bethany Garwood Crinkle 5 5

Charlotte Dean Ballywillan sky 5 5

Elle Bowker Lily 5 5

Emily Hingley Oki 5 5

Emmie Leedham Take Heart 5 5

Frankie Maw Major 5 5

Jenny Bennett Lisnagar Oscar 5 5

Hattie Clay Marley 5 5

Lucy Robinson Dori 4 1 5

Lucy Robinson George 5 5

Sarah Archer Townend Balou 4 1 5

Jasmin Taylor Trixie 5 5

Laura Bostock Monarts Masterclass 4 4

Elaine Reid Lucky Heather 4 4

Harriet Wright Ruby 4 4

Kathleen Jarrett Forrard On Douglas 4 4

Lucy Cocker General Samarski 4 4



Maisy Elliott Havana 4 4

May Miller Aria 4 4

Milli-Rose Tohompson Kartina V H Velpedal 4 4

Thomas Pedley Maserati III 4 4

Isabelle Gwynne Ballyorney E Tea 4 4

Kelly Robinson Farmer Joe 3 3

Nicola Nelson H For Horse 3 3

Caitlyn Bourne Corrib Boy 3 3

Harriet Wright Lewi 3 3

Jessie Sread Hughes Promise 3 3

Libby Clark Bazaars Redcap 3 3

Lindsey Kulik Blake 3 3

Lucy Robinson Donald 3 3

Madeleine Blagdeb Kilmurray Dargle 3 3

Susie Lear Arky 3 3

Jenny Bennett Staithes 3 3

Tia Conway After the Beat 3 3

Olivia Haycock Desmond 2 2

Emily Kruijt I'm No Fool 2 2

Ellie Kibbey Alan 2 2

Mollierae Wintle Polly-Anna 2 2

Violette Andre Marros Tommy 2 2

Abi Baggott Bea's LC 1 1

Isabelle Mortimer Cahera Derry Lad 1 1

Sydney Thompson Halequins Dream 1 1

Verena Lauer Justin 1 1


